Resolution 13-18 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE AUDITOR TO ADVERTISE FOR BIDS FOR A COMPLETE PACKAGE OF VARIOUS INSURANCES FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO FOR THE 2019-2021 POLICY YEARS

Resolution 14-18 First Reading

ACCEPTING THE AMOUNT AND RATES AS DETERMINED BY THE BUDGET COMMISSION AND AUTHORIZING THE NECESSARY TAX LEVIES AND CERTIFYING THEM TO THE COUNTY AUDITOR

Resolution 15-18 First Reading

A RESOLUTION EXPRESSING COUNCIL'S CONCERNS AND OBJECTIONS TO THE DISPOSAL OF LIQUID WASTE RESULTING FROM HYDRAULIC FRACTURING, INCLUDING THE DISPOSAL IN BRINE INJECTION WELLS, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 21-18 First Reading

ADJUSTING THE CITY OF HUBBARD LAW DIRECTOR SALARY TO \$32,000.00, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2020

Ordinance 22-18 First Reading

ADJUSTING THE CITY OF HUBBARD MAYOR'S SALARY TO \$45,000.00, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2020

Ordinance 23-18 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO A CONTRACT FOR THE DEMOLITION OF 120 JACKSON STREET, HUBBARD, OHIO PER CHAPTER 1345 OF THE CODIFIED ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO